HINDU COLLEGE GUNTUR
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NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT
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YEAR & GROUP

PAPER
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TIME

DURATION

NO OF STUDENTS ATTENTED

H,0,D

MATHEMATICS

SK RAFI

2020-2021, I1IBSC(MPC)

RING THEORY

KERNEL OF A HOMOMORPHISM

5-3-2021

3-3.30PM

30MIN

38
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